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ACTION ITEM
SUBJECT; Proposed Dearborn Campus FY 2008-09 Student Tuition
and Fee Rates

ACTION REQUESTED: Approval of Attached Fee Schedule

BACKGROUND:

Based upon the proposed general fund budget as described in the companion Action Item,
the attached schedule of full-term tuition and required fees is recommended for approval.

It is requested that the Regents approve the attached schedules of tuition and fees as
recommended. ‘
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UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN-DEARBORN

Proposed Student Fee Rates for Full-Time Students

2008 - 2009
Per Term Rate
2007-2008 2008-2009 Per Term Percent
PROGRAM Tuition Rate Proposed Increase Increase
Resident
Undergraduate:
Lower Division $ 3,582.60 3 3,815.40 $ 232.80 6.5%
Upper Division
CASL 3,663.60 3,901.80 238.20 6.5%
Education 3,663.60 3,901.80 238.20 6.5%
Engineering & Computer Science 4,083.00 4,348.20 265.20 6.5%
Management 4,920.00 5,239.80 319.80 6.5%
Graduate:
CASL 3,994.40 4,194.10 199.70 5.0%
CASL MPA Program 2,980.40 3,129.30 148.90 5.0%
Education 2,980.40 3,129.30 148.90 5.0%
Engineering & Computer Science 4.637.45 4,869.10 231.65 5.0%
Management 5,425.40 5,606.65 271.25 5.0%
Web-based Programs:
Special Education Program 2,980.40 3,129.30 148.90 5.0%
Engineering & Computer Science 5,466.00 5,694.10 228.10 4.2%
Management - MBA 7,669.35 8,052.75 383.40 5.0%
Non-Resident
Undergraduate:
Lower Division 8,135.40 8,664.00 528.60 6.5%
Upper Division
CASL 8,216.40 8,750.40 534.00 6.5%
Education 8,216.40 8,750.40 534.00 6.5%
Engineering & Computer Science 8,635.80 9,196.80 561.00 6.5%
Management 9,472.80 10,088.40 615.60 6.5%
Graduate:
CASL 7,660.90 8,044.05 383.15 5.0%
CASL MPA Program 7.660.90 8,044.05 383.15 5.0%
Education 7,660.90 8,044.05 383.15 5.0%
Engineering & Computer Science 8,303.95 8,719.05 41510 5.0%
Management 9,091.90 9,546.60 454,70 5.0%
Web-based Programs:
Special Education Program 3,278.60 3,442.40 163.80 5.0%
Engineering & Computer Science 5,865.35 6,113.55 248.20 4.2%
Management - MBA 8,599.95 9,030.15 430.20 5.0%
FEES
Registration 143.65 153.00 9.35 6.5%
Technology 88.20 93.95 5.75 6.5%
June 2008

Budget Services



